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STUDENT GRANT E-SUBMISSION (2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR) E
"IAM SMART+" REGISTRATION EVENTS IN SCHOOLS

28
School
WHE EHSRIERO0EE 7A28 (BMX) S
25 ’ s 12:00-16:30
Sha Tin Immaculate Heart of Mary Kindergarten 2 July (Tuesday)
%6 PEE BB RAUHHE 7H38 (EM=) 12:30-17:00
Central & Western Caritas Ling Yuet Sin Kindergarten 3 July (Wednesday)
- e PEEEHRTNERXNHE TH4B (BMBE)  15.00.16:30
Yuen Long Yuen Long Church (CCC) Chan Kwong Kindergarten 4 July (Thursday)
” K EANEE 7ASH (M%) 12:00-16:30
Sham Shui Po Tack Ching Kindergarten 5 July (Friday)
25 x4 AR DL RERLE RPN TH6H (£ 10:00-14:00
Tai Po Lam Tsuen Public Wong Fook Luen Memorial School 6 July (Saturday)
30 PN FEPRXGHE 7888 (llﬂ—) 12:00-16:30
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok Semple Kindergarten 8 July (Monday)
v o7 RE-RFRBNEORE 7A238 (BM3Z) 12:00-16:30
Wan Chai TWGHSs Mr. & Mrs. Lee Yin Yee Nursery School 23 July (Tuesday)
. o FEREROHE(FHR) 7A258 (BME)
Kwun Tong Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok) 25 July (Thursday) : %
4 =% PEMETHARLR 8818 (2Mmm) 40:30:14:30
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi CNEC Ta Tung School 1 August (Thursday)
A x4 KWE NS 8A6H (M) 10:30-14:30
Tai Po Tai Po Government Primary School 6 August (Tuesday)
35 w|AW WAMWEIL NS 8H8H8 (llﬂ) 10:30-14:30
Wong Tai Sin Wong Tai Sin Government Primary School 8 August (Thursday)
58 1tE BERELNE 87288 (R1=) 10:30-14:30
North Fanling Government Primary School 28 August (Wednesday) ’ ’
REFIRSETIRNEEN S50 BHBRNNBRRBED (ANIT0ESREREESESHE) 2 (85@y FOBLEFH -
AR S B SIC0E ME RISV B R B B RS ] - AR M MR https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg_location.html
MATRR MEAE+ BEOBRSHERFBER 2528 https://www.lamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg.html
Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 170 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.
For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location.html
For ""iAM Smart"' registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg.html
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